 Leitungstrommel mit elektrischem Antrieb
Verwendung Auswahltabelle für Leitungstrommeln für eine Leitung
Leitungstrommeln mit elektrischem Antrieb
dienen zum selbsttätigen Aufwickeln von
elektrischen Leitungen für ortsveränderliche
Geräte. Mit diesen Leitungstrommeln kann
die Einspeisestelle überfahren werden.
Ihr Anwendungsbereich umfasst Krananla-

  10 C 1 - C 1
  15 C 1 - -
Bestellbeispiel: Leitungstrommel A 2 – 6,3 – 380
(Wickelgeschwindigkeit 6,3 m/min.,
Nennspannung des Antriebsmotors
von 380 V)
Abmessungen und Anbaumaße des Trommelsortimentes
Nenn-
größe
                Anz. der
Schleifr.
Masse
 kg
b 1 b 2 b 3 b 4 b 5 d 1 d 2 d 3 e 1 e 2 e 3 e 4 f h 1 h 2 l 1
A 1 530 345 250              4 112
A 2
575 382
325 215
 4 118
A 3 630 445 350          8 120
A 4                 10 121
A 5 530 345 250 660 170   17 300 120 25 25 6   350 4 128
A 6
750 500
400 290
 4 133
A 7 630 445 350          8 135
A 8                 10 136
C 1 630 445 350   575 382       325 215  8 123
 Cable Reels with Electric Drive
Application Cable Reel Selection Table for one Cable
Electrically driven cable reels allow an auto-
matic reeling up of electric cables in
nonstationary systems. With reels of this
kind the feeding point may be passed.
Applications for electrically driven cable
reels involve crane systems, crane tracks,
electrically driven gripper, lifting magnets
and conveyors
Arrangement and Operating Mode
Cable reels with electric drive enable
continuous duty irrsepective oft he traveling
speed. A VEM break gear motor provides
for the drive. A slip clutch built into the drum
cover makes up for differences between the
winding and traveling speeds.
The slip ring assembly responsible for
power transmission is built into the drum
cover, too.
Cable reels of this type come in two models:
 Model A: one cable
 Model C: two cables
Specifications
Rated Voltage: 660 V- AC, 220V-DC
Rated current: 80 A
Rated frequency: 50 Hz
Connection lead
cross section:
1.5 to 16 mm²
Intrinsic safety: IP 43
Cables types
used:
NSH or SHSt
(five conductors or more)
Operating